

ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING AND
 Project: ASPHALT MASTIC JOINT LEVELING
 Location: VARIOUS

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; NICK TRAUPEL	Bid Estimate: \$ 446,250.00	Highway Improvement, Inc. 1104 S. Enterprise Avenue	Northwest Asphalt and Maintenance 11560 190th St. NE	Fahrmer Asphalt Sealers, LLC 6615 US Hwy 12W
Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET	Budget: \$ 438,431.00	Sioux falls, SD City/State/Zip: 57110 Phone No.: 605.335.0786	Thief River Falls, MN 56701 City/State/Zip: MN 56701 Phone No.: 218.681.7581	Eau Claire, WI City/State/Zip: 54703 Phone No.: 715.874.6070
City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104 Phone No.: 605.367.8601	Letting Date: 04/23/20 Time: 2:15 PM			
Value of OFM: \$ -				

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	
2	350.0010	ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING PARKING	LB	200000	\$ 1.35	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 430,000.00	
3	350.00010	LOTS	LB	13000	\$ 1.35	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 3.33	\$ 43,290.00	
4		SPECIAL ASPHALT REPAIR MASTIC TYPE 2	LB	25000	\$ 1.20	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 3.63	\$ 90,750.00	
5		SPECIAL PARKING LOT SWEEPING	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
6	634.0010	FLAGGING	HR	40	\$ 18.86	\$ 754.40	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	
7	634.0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	SF	99	\$ 1.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 198.00	
8	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	
9	6340.420	TYPE C ADVANCED WARNING ARROW PANEL	DAY	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	
TOTAL GROSS BID						Total Bid	\$ 332,353.40	Total Bid	\$ 384,899.00	Total Bid	\$ 635,588.00